WYLIE I.S.D. 2014-15 STAFF DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

TITLE DATE TIME PLACE AUDIENCE

New Teacher Orientation 8-11-14 8:30 - 4:00 p.m. H.S. Theater Arts Room New Teachers to WISD
New Teacher Staff Dev. 8-12-14 8:30 - 4:00 p.m. H.S. Theater Arts Room New Teachers to WISD
Staff Development 8-13-14 & 8-14-14 8:30 — 4:00 p.m. See Enclosed Letter K-12 Staff

(Subject Specific)

Staff Development 8-15-14 Completed during summer K-12 Staff

Staff Development 8-18-14 8:00 a.m. Refreshments Middle School WISD Staff

8:30 a.m. General Meeting

11:30 a.m. Lunch will be provided by Taylor Electric @ MS Cafetorium WISD Staff

Staff Development
Safety Procedures
UIL Orientation

Safety Procedures
Safety Procedures
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
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Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
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8-20-14

8-21-14

8-22-14

11-26-14

12-18-14

12-19-14

1-19-15

3-13-15

5-27-15

5-28-15

5-30-15

1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 — 4:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
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1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
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8:30 -4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.

Home Campus

Middle School

H.S. Theater Arts Room
H.S. Gym

H.S. Theater Arts Room
H.S. Theater Arts Room
Home Campus

Home Campus

Home Campus

Comp Day

Home Campus

Home Campus

Comp Day

Comp Day
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Home Campus
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WISD Staff

K-12 Staff

All Custodians

All Coaches
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