WYLIE I.S.D. 2014-15 STAFF DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

TITLE	DATE	ТІМЕ	PLACE	AUDIENCE
New Teacher Orientation	8-11-14	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	H.S. Theater Arts Room	New Teachers to WISD
New Teacher Staff Dev.	8-12-14	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	H.S. Theater Arts Room	New Teachers to WISD
Staff Development 8-13-14 (Subject Specific)	4 & 8-14-14	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	See Enclosed Letter	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-15-14		Completed during summer	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-18-14	8:00 a.m. Refreshments 8:30 a.m. General Meeting	Middle School	WISD Staff
		11:30 a.m. Lunch will be provided	by Taylor Electric @ MS Cafetorium	n WISD Staff
		1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	WISD Staff
Staff Development	8-19-14	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Middle School	K-12 Staff
Safety Procedures	8-19-14	11:00 a.m.	H.S. Theater Arts Room	All Custodians
UIL Orientation	8-19-14	11:00 a.m.	H.S. Gym	All Coaches
Safety Procedures	8-19-14	2:00 p.m.	H.S. Theater Arts Room	All Bus Drivers
Safety Procedures	8-19-14	3:00 p.m.	H.S. Theater Arts Room	All Cafeteria Workers
Staff Development	8-20-14	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-21-14	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-22-14	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	11-26-14	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	12-18-14	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	12-19-14	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	1-19-15	8:30 -4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	3-13-15	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-27-15	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-28-15	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-30-15	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff